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617 Home Improvement Inc. Kristina Filozova 617homeimprovement@gmail.com

A & A Commercial And Home Cleaning Olinda Aguirre aacommercialcleaning@hotmail.com

A&D CONSTRUCTION SERVICE 

CORP
ROSEMARY RUIZ adconstruction781@yahoo.com

Adams & Ruxton Construction Co. Dorothy Ostrowski dostrowski@adamsruxton.com

Alpha Weatherproofing  https://weatherproofing.net/

American Steel Fabricators, LLC Scott PO Box 312, Greenfield, NH 03047-0312 (603) 547-2585 estimator@americansteelfab.com

Angelini Plastering Inc Jodi Angelini jangelini@angeliniplastering.com

Annese Electrical Services Mike Blotner
280 Libbey Industrial Parkway

Weymouth, MA 02189

P. 781-337-6462

F. 781-337-6559
mblotner@anneseelectric.com

Antonellis Construction Inc. Loreto B Antonellis antopaves@hotmail.com

A-Plus Welding & Engineering, Inc Edward Jordan Weldboston54@gmail.com

Aqua Barrier info@aquabarriers.net

Atlantic Abatement https://atlanticabate.com/

Bald Hill Builders LLC Stacy Holyoke accounting@baldhillbuilders.com

Beantown Builders, Inc. Caroline DeJesus caroline@beantownbuilders.com

Bent Electrical Contractors Inc. 59A Inner Belt Road Somerville, MA 02143 617-628-0831 info@bentelectric.com

boston mechanical inc john macdonald
155 New Boston St, Woburn, MA 01801-

6297
(781) 577-1489 john.m@bostonmechanicalinc.com

Brothers Electrical Corp Michael Bavaro
18 Graf Rd Unit 31, Newburyport, MA 01950-

4089
(978) 462-1111 mike@brotherselectricalcorp.com

Capital Carpet & Flooring Specialists, Inc.

F. J. Roberts – AASG Sports Surfaces, 

Inc.

Maureen Crozier
64 Industrial Way

Wilmington, MA 01887
P:781-935-9430 maureenc@capitalcarpetonline.com

Classic Site Solutions, Inc Jeff Burke JeffB@classicsitesolutions.com

Colman Electric 351 Cambridge Street Cambridge MA 02141 617-876-4000 colmanelectric@verizon.net

Consigli

Mark Morrow

Michael Baker

Adam Walker

72 Sumner St, Milford MA 01757

none

774-573-9937

508-254-6174

MMorrow@consigli.com;

mbaker@consigli.com;

awalker@consigli.com

Y-2 Y-2

Contracting Specialists Inc Sophie Arenburg sophie@contractingspecialists.com

Costa Brothers Masonry Lisa DaCosta-Lopez
2 Lambeth Park Dr, Fairhaven, MA 02719-

4734
(508) 991-7634 cbm@costamasonry.com

Dagle Electrical Costruction Maureen P Dagle PO Box 760982, Melrose, MA 02176 800-379-1459
maureen@deccorp.com; 

dec@deccorp.com

DeIulis Brothers Construction Co. Inc. Tony Pacitti 31 Collins Street Terrace, Lynn, MA 01902
M: (617) 212-4552 | O: (781) 595-

8677

estimating@dbbids.com; 

tpacitti@deiulisbrothers.com; 

bids@deiulisbrothers.com

Delta Electric repair, sales and services. 313 Mystic Ave. Medford, MA 781-395-0551 info@deltaelectricmotor.com

EM Duggan, Inc Joe Giguere 140 Will Dr, Canton, MA 02021-3704 (781) 828-2292 jgiguere@emduggan.com

Fahey Electrical Contracting Corp Shaun Fahey
10G Roessler Road, Suite 520, Woburn, MA 

01801
781-589-0178 shaun@feccorp.com

Fox Painting Co., Inc. Sam Bouboulis
PO Box 630

Arlington, MA 02474

T: 781-646-0900

F: 781-646-0993
foxpaintingcoinc@aol.com Y-1

G.V.W., INC.
Gina Marie DiCenso

Jack Morretti

38 Bennett Street

Lynn, MA 01905

Direct (857) 990-4863

T(617) 567-6000 x 301

F(617) 567-3344

gdicenso@gvwinc.com; 

jmorretti@gvwinc.com
Y-1

Garvin Construction Product Justin Bailey
300 Mystic Avenue

Medford, MA 02155
Phone: 617.242.2525 (ex. 1028)

JBailey@garvinproducts.com;  

CDaniels@garvinproducts.com

Gilbane 10 Channel Center St., Boston, MA   
HBenner@GilbaneCo.com; 

hbenner@gilbaneco.com

Gone Green Electrical LLC Philippe Delannay 2 Rockrew way unit #3, Rockland MA 02370 781-981-1982 gonegreenelectric@verizon.net

Greenwood Roofing
 marketing@greenwood-

industries.com

Homer Mike Boubalier 6174602229

IBEW Local 103 Josue Pierre 256 Freeport St, dorchester, MA 02122 (617) 477-1685 jpierre@ibew103.com

Icarus Construction.com Lionell Thompson Estimating@icarusconstruction.com

Inno4 Kim E. Ritchea Kim.Ritchea@inno4llc.com

JDO Electric Jim deOliveira Somerville, MA 02145 617.628.6215 JDOelectric@gmail.com

Keltic Painting LLC Meaghan Cleary 189 Hill Rd | Thompson, CT 06277 Ph. (860) 576-2251 mcleary@kelticpaintingllc.net

Ken Holman Electric 26 Adamson St, Allston, MA 02134 617-562-8191 ken@kenholmanelectric.com

King Painting, Inc Naomi Epps
Office 978-683-7434

Fax 978-683-7198

nepps@kingpaintinginc.com; 

cjohnson@kingpaintinginc.com

Knollmeyer Building Corp. James Pingeon
30 Willow St

North Andover, MA
Primary/Cell: 781-281-5683

Jpingeon@knollmeyerbuildingcorp.co

m
L & L Contracting, Inc. Kimberly Locke 25 Hayward Street, Braintree, MA 02184 (781) 849-0770 klocke@landlcontracting.com
Lazaro Concrete Corp Rosana Carrias lazaroconcreteinc@gmail.com
Marino Construction Joseph Marino j.marinoconstruction@gmail.com

Marmelo Bros Construction Sandy Sousa
13 Ventura Drive

North Dartmouth, MA 02747

(P) 508-995-6582

(F) 508-995-6926
sandy@marmeloconstruction.com

MassFloors, Inc
Audrey/ Dmitriy 

Medvedev
(833) 566-7776/ 617-717-8018 info@massfloors.com

MG Painting Contractors LLC Matthew Gambardella
157 Main St Ste 1F, Blackstone, MA 01504-

2260
(508) 928-2826

mgambardella@mgpaintingcontractor

s.com
Moniz electric 33 Franklin Street Somerville, MA 02145 617-628-7838 joe@monizelectric.com
Nardone Electrical Corp 100 Winchester St. Medford, MA 02155 781-391-2727 steve@nardoneelectric.com
New England Dynamics LLC Brad 33 Magazine st Cambridge MA, 02139 617-650-2383 brad@newenglanddynamics.com

New Horizon Finishes Inc Mike Sloane
48 Beechwood Dr, North Andover, MA 

01845-1023
(978) 682-0717 msloane@newhorizonfinishes.com

Ostrow Electrical Company, Inc. 9 Mason St. Worcester MA 01609 508-754-2641 postrow@ostrowelectric.com

P.J. Spillane Company, Inc.
97 Tileston Street 

Everett, MA 02149
Cell: 508-212-2264

dcoomey@pjspillane.com; 

pbowes@pjspillane.com

Paul J. Rogan Co., Inc. Alan Chan 25 Hayward Street, Braintree, MA 02184
Office: (781) 843-1900   |   Fax: 

(781) 843-1061

Alan@pauljroganco.com; 

rob@pauljroganco.com; 

pauljr@pauljroganco.com

Y- 1

Peter Needham Electrical & HVAC Medford, MA 781.396.4800 peter@repairman.com
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Premium Insulation SVCS Asive Osborne asiveosborne@hotmail.com

Projectdog, Inc. 18 Graf Road #8, Newburyport, MA 01950 P: 978.499.9014 | F: 978.499.9016 addenda@projectdog.com

Quinn Bros. of Essex, Inc.
239 Western Avenue

Essex, MA 01929
978-768-6929 stephanie@quinniron.com

Rapid Electrical Services and Contracting 55 Sydney Street | Somerville, MA 02145 617-625-4360 ajo.rapidelectrical@gmail.com

Raven Plus Electrical Raven James 96 Summit Street, Rockland, MA 617-549-7598 ravenpluselectric@gmail.com

RND Consultants, Inc. Janice Bergeron janicebergeron@rndconsultants.net

Rob Ross Painting Inc Robert Ross 38 Bass Ave, Gloucester, MA 01930-3118 (978) 265-1567 robrosspainting@gmail.com

S.Barzola Construction Corp. SONIA Dahlquist info@sbarzolaconstruction.com
SAKANENO LLC DANIEL DACOSTA dnnymhmmd@yahoo.com

Sanibel Electrical Corp. Steven Mirabella
325 New Boston St, unit 2 Woburn, MA 

01801
781-938-1006 steve@sanibelcorp.com

Seaver Construction
Bill Champa/ Mary 

Sawyer

msawyer@seaverconstruction.com; 

bchampa@seaverconstruction.com

Select Demo LLC Brian Walsh 40 Lowell Road Salem, NH 03079 603-386-0391

BWalsh@selectdemoservices.com; 

rdogil@selectdemo.com;

ztariot@selectdemo.com;

Y-1 Y-3

Smoot Construction Of DC Ja-Mes Jones
5335 Wisconsin Ave NW, Washington, DC 

20015-2030
(202) 271-4502 jjones@smootbuilds.com

Sol and Associates Inc Alfonso Sira asira@sol-as.com
SPS New England James Roncone jroncone@spsnewengland.com

Suffolk

Forsaith, Jacob; 

Christian Riordan; Erik 

van Zijl

65 Allerton St., Boston MA 02119  

JForsaith@suffolk.com; 

criordan@suffolk.com; 

Ezijl@suffolk.com;

mbatista@suffolk.com;

mducharme@suffolk.com

Y -2 Y -2

Superior Electrical Contractors, Inc.
17 Wilhelmina Ave Burlington, Massachusetts 

02145
857-204-3130 marcello@superiorelectricalinc.com

Sylvia Electrical Contracting 6 liberty square 2185, Boston, MA 02109 978-535-6661 help@sylviaelectric.com

Synergy Contracting, Inc. Jeysi Zuniga 617-888-6705
jeysizuniga@gmail.com;facondo@syn

ergycoinc.com
Y-2

TCD Construstion Randy Cheyne 603-924-3003 rcheyne@tcdbuild.com Y-1

Thomas E Snowden Construction cquinn@tesnowden.com
Tocci Construct, LLC marc habre 660 Main St, Woburn, MA 01801-8407 (781) 218-5674 mhabre@tocci.com
Triple J Drywall & Carpentry Luis Mendez triplejdrywall3@gmail.com

Unified Construction Marcus Dube 603-404-3350

Marcus@unified-cg.com; 

john@unified-cg.com; nick@unified-

cg.com

Y-2 Y-3

United Steel Pam Seilhammer
164 School St

East Hartford, CT   06108
1-860-610-4012 pseilhammer@unitedsteel.com

United Walls Systems LLC Santiago Fernandez sfernandez@uws-llc.com

Vantage Builders Edward Silva 204 Second Ave, Waltham, MA 02451-1126 (781) 895-3270 eddiesilva@vb-inc.com

W.L. French Excavating Corp. Tom Dion 3 Survey Circle, North Billerica, MA 01862 (978) 663-2623 tdion@wlfrench.com

Wayne J Griffin Electric inc David Barboza  508 306 5483 dbarboza@wjgei.com
Woodcraft Millwork Jenna Moro 45 North Street | Canton, MA 02021 Office: (508) 584-4200 x124 Jenna@woodcraftgroup.com
Zion Construction, LLC JAIRO CARDENAS jairo@zionconstructionllc.com

Brothers Electric joe@brotherselectricalcorp.com
Eric Olson eolson@egsawyer.com
Gary Zorzy zorzyelectric@yahoo.com
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